
	Name
	Company
	Phone #
	Fax #
	E-mail Address

	Dan Fournier
	Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP
	(403) 260-9636
	(403) 260-9700
	dpef@blakes.com

	Warren Nishimura
	Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP
	(403) 260-9664
	(403) 260-9700
	wbn@blakes.com

	Peter Keohane
	Enron Canada Corp.
	(403) 974-6923
	(403) 974-6707
	peter.keohane@enron.com

	Greg Johnston
	Enron Canada Corp.
	(403) 974-6745
	(403) 974-6707
	greg.johnston@enron.com

	Derek Davies
	Enron Canada Corp.
	(403) 974-6793
	(403) 974-6707
	derek.davies@enron.com

	Sara Shackleton
	Enron North America Corp.
	(713) 853-5620
	(713) 646-3490
	sara.shackleton@enron.com

	Soma Ghosh
	Enron North America Corp.
	(713) 345-3284
	(713) 646-3602
	soma.ghosh@enron.com

	Brian Kerrigan
	Enron North America Corp.
	(713) 853-9849
	(713) 646-3602
	brian.kerrigan@enron.com

	Catherine Clark
	Enron North America Corp.
	(713) 853-9943
	(713) 646-3602
	catherine.clark@enron.com

	Tana Jones
	Enron North America Corp.
	(713) 853-3399
	(713) 646-3490
	tana.jones@enron.com

	Bill Bradford
	Enron North America Corp.
	(713) 853-3831
	(713) 853-9476
	wbradfo@enron.com

	Clement Abrams
	Enron Corp.
	(713) 853-5986
	(713) 646-5847
	clement.abrams@enron.com

	Ian McArthur
	Royal Bank
	(403) 292-3799
	(403) 233-8081
	ian.mcarthur@royalbank.com

	Blair Fleming
	Royal Bank
	(416) 974-3987
	(416) 974-2249
	blair.fleming@royalbank.com

	Rick Borden
	Macleod Dixon
	(403) 267-8362
	(403) 264-5973
	bordenr@macleoddixon.com
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